Schiitzenpokal Auswertung

W O N U WN e

N NN RN NNNNNRRRRRR R R B |9
® NSO U A WNREODL®NDOR®NEO

Kaiser, Enrico
Strehl, Tobias
Kern, Josef
Schneider, Jirgen
Maier, Stephan
Flirnstein, Stefan
Peschel, Roland
Zaha, Stefan
Neugebauer, Daniel
Sedlmaier, Reiner
Schafberger, Peter
Strehl, Marco
Weke, Hartmut
Bengler, Philip
Bauer, Lothar
Griesbeck, Johannes
Hermann, Harald
Kockritz, Hagen
Buckel, Jonas
Herr, Christian
Proske, Severin
Hauser, Christoph
Bengler, Klaus
Wagner, Andreas
Koepke, Josef
Habauer, Martin
Baumler, Jurgen
John, Rudolf

Verein
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Waldeslust
Waldeslust
Heilinghausen
Heilinghausen
Wildenstein
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Waldeslust
Karlstein
Heilinghausen
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Karlstein
Waldeslust
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Karlstein
Waldeslust
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Karlstein
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Karlstein

Teilerfaktor
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

27,0
39,9
48,0
54,7
63,4
66,2
70,0
72,9
73,0
75,9
86,3
90,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

100,6 Teiler
117,6 Teiler

127,9

Teiler

131,0 Teiler
142,6 Teiler

153,7

Teiler

164,4 Teiler

185,7
208,2
212,7
252,5
286,9
323,7
393,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

441,8 Teiler

528,7

Teiler



