## Schützenpokal Auswertung

		Verein	Teilerfaktor	
1.	Kaiser, Enrico	Diesenbach	1.00	27,0 Teiler
2.	Strehl, Tobias	Heilinghausen	1.00	39,9 Teiler
3.	Kern, Josef	Waldeslust	1.00	48,0 Teiler
4.	Schneider, Jürgen	Waldeslust	1.00	54,7 Teiler
5.	Maier, Stephan	Heilinghausen	3.00	63,4 Teiler
6.	Fürnstein, Stefan	Heilinghausen	1.00	66,2 Teiler
7.	Peschel, Roland	Wildenstein	1.00	70,0 Teiler
8.	Zaha, Stefan	Diesenbach	1.00	72,9 Teiler
9.	Neugebauer, Daniel	Diesenbach	1.00	73,0 Teiler
10.	Sedlmaier, Reiner	Waldeslust	1.00	75,9 Teiler
11.	Schafberger, Peter	Karlstein	3.00	86,3 Teiler
12.	Strehl, Marco	Heilinghausen	1.00	90,2 Teiler
13.	Weke, Hartmut	Diesenbach	1.00	100,6 Teiler
14.	Bengler, Philip	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	117,6 Teiler
15.	Bauer, Lothar	Diesenbach	3.00	127,9 Teiler
16.	Griesbeck, Johannes	Heilinghausen	1.00	131,0 Teiler
17.	Hermann, Harald	Karlstein	3.00	142,6 Teiler
18.	Köckritz, Hagen	Waldeslust	3.00	153,7 Teiler
19.	Buckel, Jonas	Diesenbach	1.00	164,4 Teiler
20.	Herr, Christian	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	185,7 Teiler
21.	Proske, Severin	Karlstein	3.00	208,2 Teiler
22.	Hauser, Christoph	Waldeslust	1.00	212,7 Teiler
23.	Bengler, Klaus	Geselligkeit Regendorf	3.00	252,5 Teiler
24.	Wagner, Andreas	Karlstein	3.00	286,9 Teiler
25.	Koepke, Josef	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	323,7 Teiler
26.	Habauer, Martin	Diesenbach	3.00	393,2 Teiler
27.	Bäumler, Jürgen	Diesenbach	3.00	441,8 Teiler
28.	John, Rudolf	Karlstein	3.00	528,7 Teiler